
Ангарский триатлон 2015

19 июля 2015 г. Протокол финиша по видам спорта

Место 

общее
№ уч-ка Пол ФИО Город

Год 

рождения
Группа

Плавание 

500 м

1 52  м Степанов Антон Иркутск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:07:23

2 126  м Митрофанов Максим Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:07:30

3 87  м Троицкий Никита Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:07:34

4 35  м Цымляк Данила Иркутск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:07:47

5 40  м Дейкин Петр Усолье-Сибирское 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:07:49

6 18  м Кривошеев Максим Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:08:10

7 28  м Коношанов Владимир Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:08:18

8 23  м Соколов Александр Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:08:20

9 42  м Юсюк Евгений Ростон-на-Дону 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:08:32

10 4  м Смирнов Алексей Ангарск 2000 1999-2001 ггр. 0:08:33

11 89  м Гурзо Константин Ангарск 1969 1967-1976 ггр. 0:08:34

12 38  м Бура Игорь Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:08:55

13 1  м Юрьев Юрий Ангарск 1959 1966 ггр. и старше 0:09:18

14 121  м Швецов Михаил Ангарск 1976 1967-1976 ггр. 0:09:19

15 129  м Федоров Андрей Ангарск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:09:24

16 13  м Субботин Александр Иркутск 1989 1987-1998 ггр. 0:09:25

17 41  м Поздняк Миша Ангарск 2002 1999-2001 ггр. 0:09:26

18 24  м Каминский Виктор Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:09:27

19 73  м Меркучев Василий Ангарск 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:09:35

20 78  м Аношкин Павел Братск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:09:47

21 14  м Сафронов Сергей Иркутск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:09:54

22 33  м Усов Сергей Ангарск 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 0:09:54

23 79  м Минин Сергей Братск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:09:55

24 123  м Малофеев Геннадий Ангарск 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 0:09:56

25 27  м Голоудинов Руслан Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:09:58

26 114  м Гутаев Валера Иркутск 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:10:10

27 57  м Петров Сергей Усолье-Сибирское 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:10:12

28 124  м Зиннер Сергей Ангарск 2000 1999-2001 ггр. 0:10:12

29 60  м Щербаков Александр Ангарск 1951 1966 ггр. и старше 0:10:14

30 36  м Мальцев Макс Иркутск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:10:25

31 9  м Кравченко Алексей Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:10:30

32 86  м Алексеев Федор Ангарск 2002 1999-2001 ггр. 0:10:38

33 80  м Лебедев Иван Братск 1991 1987-1998 ггр. 0:10:40

34 Улитин  м Улитин Александр Иркутск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:10:47

35 55  м Фаткуллин Камиль Уфа 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 0:10:47

36 76  м Контаков Илья Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:10:52

37 56  м Мачухин Павел Ангарск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:11:02

38 67  м Голодков Евгений Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:11:04

39 11  м Савенков Василий Иркутск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:11:05

40 75  м Стройкин Илья Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:11:05

41 85  м Румак Дмитрий Ангарск 1967 1967-1976 ггр. 0:11:13

42 43  м Портяной Илья Ангарск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:11:14

43 100  м Матвеев Александр Ангарск 1967 1967-1976 ггр. 0:11:20

44 30  м Арефьев Никита Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:11:32

45 51  м Погодаев Игорь Иркутск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:11:40

46 48  м Луканин Лев Усолье-Сибирское 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:11:45

47 46  м Касев Юра Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:11:47

48 90  м Попов Станислав Ангарск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:11:59

49 69  м Бура Геннадий Ангарск 1952 1966 ггр. и старше 0:12:02

50 61  м Черемных Владислав Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:12:03

51 39  м Борюшкин Юрий Иркутск 1963 1966 ггр. и старше 0:12:10

52 64  м Постовалов Олег Ангарск 1972 1967-1976 ггр. 0:12:16

53 49  м Войличенко Сергей Иркутск 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:12:19

54 91  м Верещагин Виктор Ангарск 1981 1977-1986 ггр. 0:12:22

55 8  м Дитковский Эдуард Иркутск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:12:25

56 6  м Жиндаев Андрей Иркутск 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:12:26



57 58  м Момот Алексей Иркутск 1989 1987-1998 ггр. 0:12:26

58 125  м Зразик Максим Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:12:27

59 37  м Панкевич Павел Иркутск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:12:30

60 34  м Курочкин Павел Ангарск 1957 1966 ггр. и старше 0:12:35

61 3  м Мошкирев Игорь Ангарск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:12:40

62 113  м Валеев Юрий Ангарск 1961 1966 ггр. и старше 0:12:41

63 66  м Шорников Сергей Иркутск 1964 1966 ггр. и старше 0:12:52

64 47  м Рыков Александр Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:12:52

65 88  м Рыков Антон Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:13:15

66 81  м Паргачев Сергей Ангарск 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:13:20

67 70  м Кочнев Леонид Ангарск 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:13:29

68 82  м Шарыпов Сергей Михайловка 1963 1966 ггр. и старше 0:13:32

69 16  м Батаев Алексей Ангарск 1957 1966 ггр. и старше 0:13:32

70 62  м Алексеев Андрей Ангарск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:13:34

71 72  м Сурков Юрий Усолье-Сибирское 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:13:37

72 26  м Султанбеков Дмитрий Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:13:44

73 10  м Быстрых Владимир Ангарск 1993 1987-1998 ггр. 0:13:44

74 127  м Еремин Константин Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:13:53

75 29  м Мавричев Михаил Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:13:53

76 12  м Степанов Владимир Ангарск 1996 1987-1998 ггр. 0:14:02

77 19  м Могилевич Владимир Ангарск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:14:06

78 32  м Демаков Евгений Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:14:07

79 21  м Околилов Александр Улан-Удэ 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:14:08

80 122  м Иванов Илья Ангарск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:14:08

81 83  м Зимарин Виктор Михайловка 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:14:11

82 15  м Сластной Эдуард Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:14:34

83 45  м Смолин Петр Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:14:57

84 50  м Бахарев Дмитрий Иркутск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:14:58

85 31  м Стецюра Ефим Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:14:59

86 68  м Ефременко Василий Ангарск 1981 1977-1986 ггр. 0:15:07

87 7  м Данилов Андрей Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:15:18

88 44  м Матвеев Лев Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:15:56

89 25  м Томилов Юрий Ангарск 1996 1987-1998 ггр. 0:19:40

90 53  м Жарков Данил Ангарск 2004 1999-2001 ггр. 0:20:40

91 105  м Засухин Евгений Ангарск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:23:44

Место 

общее
№ уч-ка Пол ФИО Город

Год 

рождения
Группа

Плавание 

500 м

1 22 ж Гришина Мария Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:09:38

2 84 ж Бохач Мария Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:10:06

3 17 ж Омельченко Карина Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:10:32

4 59 ж Ярмощук Евгения Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:12:20

5 54 ж Петрова Марина Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:12:34

6 77 ж Нестерец Оксана Иркутск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:13:14

7 5 ж Радченко Валерия Иркутск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:13:19

8 2 ж Заенко Елена Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:13:27

9 74 ж Шкарупа Алена Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:13:52

10 71 ж Быстрова Татьяна Ангарск 1960 1966 ггр. и старше 0:14:13

11 65 ж Досаева Людмила Ангарск 1982 1977-1986 ггр. 0:14:29

12 128 ж Бессонова Дарья Ангарск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:15:33

13 20 ж Семилет Наталья Иркутск 1977 1977-1986 ггр. 0:15:47

14 63 ж Чеботарева Наталья Иркутск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:16:37

15 Лайднер ж Лайднер Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:16:48



   

Место 

общее
№ уч-ка Пол ФИО Город

Год 

рождения
Группа

Велосипед 

20 км

1 Улитин  м Улитин Александр Иркутск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:41:17

2 79  м Минин Сергей Братск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:42:19

3 40  м Дейкин Петр Усолье-Сибирское 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:44:18

4 24  м Каминский Виктор Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:44:42

5 66  м Шорников Сергей Иркутск 1964 1966 ггр. и старше 0:44:59

6 125  м Зразик Максим Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:45:40

7 61  м Черемных Владислав Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:45:49

8 27  м Голоудинов Руслан Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:45:55

9 13  м Субботин Александр Иркутск 1989 1987-1998 ггр. 0:46:27

10 83  м Зимарин Виктор Михайловка 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:47:10

11 127  м Еремин Константин Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:47:16

12 3  м Мошкирев Игорь Ангарск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:48:26

13 126  м Митрофанов Максим Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:48:37

14 47  м Рыков Александр Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:49:18

15 25  м Томилов Юрий Ангарск 1996 1987-1998 ггр. 0:49:40

16 42  м Юсюк Евгений Ростон-на-Дону 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:49:41

17 67  м Голодков Евгений Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:49:43

18 64  м Постовалов Олег Ангарск 1972 1967-1976 ггр. 0:50:28

19 23  м Соколов Александр Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:50:57

20 18  м Кривошеев Максим Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:51:14

21 14  м Сафронов Сергей Иркутск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:51:28

22 57  м Петров Сергей Усолье-Сибирское 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:51:29

23 7  м Данилов Андрей Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:51:46

24 6  м Жиндаев Андрей Иркутск 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:51:51

25 38  м Бура Игорь Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:52:31

26 21  м Околилов Александр Улан-Удэ 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:52:42

27 129  м Федоров Андрей Ангарск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:52:49

28 78  м Аношкин Павел Братск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:53:00

29 50  м Бахарев Дмитрий Иркутск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:53:06

30 26  м Султанбеков Дмитрий Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:53:06

31 80  м Лебедев Иван Братск 1991 1987-1998 ггр. 0:53:09

32 82  м Шарыпов Сергей Михайловка 1963 1966 ггр. и старше 0:53:28

33 48  м Луканин Лев Усолье-Сибирское 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:53:50

34 19  м Могилевич Владимир Ангарск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:53:54

35 70  м Кочнев Леонид Ангарск 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:54:14

36 121  м Швецов Михаил Ангарск 1976 1967-1976 ггр. 0:54:20

37 34  м Курочкин Павел Ангарск 1957 1966 ггр. и старше 0:54:21

38 85  м Румак Дмитрий Ангарск 1967 1967-1976 ггр. 0:54:33

39 114  м Гутаев Валера Иркутск 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:54:39

40 73  м Меркучев Василий Ангарск 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:54:54

41 52  м Степанов Антон Иркутск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:54:57

42 90  м Попов Станислав Ангарск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:55:08

43 81  м Паргачев Сергей Ангарск 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:55:23

44 43  м Портяной Илья Ангарск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:55:42

45 11  м Савенков Василий Иркутск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:55:44

46 100  м Матвеев Александр Ангарск 1967 1967-1976 ггр. 0:56:03

47 35  м Цымляк Данила Иркутск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:56:04

48 49  м Войличенко Сергей Иркутск 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:56:22

49 9  м Кравченко Алексей Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:56:37

50 8  м Дитковский Эдуард Иркутск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:56:49

51 10  м Быстрых Владимир Ангарск 1993 1987-1998 ггр. 0:56:51

52 53  м Жарков Данил Ангарск 2004 1999-2001 ггр. 0:56:53

53 36  м Мальцев Макс Иркутск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:57:06

54 113  м Валеев Юрий Ангарск 1961 1966 ггр. и старше 0:57:16

55 60  м Щербаков Александр Ангарск 1951 1966 ггр. и старше 0:57:31

56 39  м Борюшкин Юрий Иркутск 1963 1966 ггр. и старше 0:57:37

57 56  м Мачухин Павел Ангарск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:57:56

58 69  м Бура Геннадий Ангарск 1952 1966 ггр. и старше 0:58:39

59 30  м Арефьев Никита Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:58:46

60 62  м Алексеев Андрей Ангарск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:58:54

61 29  м Мавричев Михаил Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:58:56



62 32  м Демаков Евгений Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:59:05

63 41  м Поздняк Миша Ангарск 2002 1999-2001 ггр. 0:59:22

64 58  м Момот Алексей Иркутск 1989 1987-1998 ггр. 0:59:25

65 88  м Рыков Антон Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:59:50

66 105  м Засухин Евгений Ангарск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 1:00:34

67 1  м Юрьев Юрий Ангарск 1959 1966 ггр. и старше 1:00:35

68 16  м Батаев Алексей Ангарск 1957 1966 ггр. и старше 1:00:44

69 75  м Стройкин Илья Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 1:00:56

70 44  м Матвеев Лев Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 1:00:59

71 124  м Зиннер Сергей Ангарск 2000 1999-2001 ггр. 1:01:09

72 87  м Троицкий Никита Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 1:01:27

73 68  м Ефременко Василий Ангарск 1981 1977-1986 ггр. 1:01:55

74 33  м Усов Сергей Ангарск 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 1:02:27

75 55  м Фаткуллин Камиль Уфа 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 1:03:32

76 76  м Контаков Илья Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 1:03:33

77 15  м Сластной Эдуард Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 1:03:35

78 123  м Малофеев Геннадий Ангарск 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 1:03:55

79 4  м Смирнов Алексей Ангарск 2000 1999-2001 ггр. 1:06:01

80 122  м Иванов Илья Ангарск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 1:06:07

81 31  м Стецюра Ефим Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 1:08:40

82 91  м Верещагин Виктор Ангарск 1981 1977-1986 ггр. 1:10:48

83 12  м Степанов Владимир Ангарск 1996 1987-1998 ггр. 1:11:25

84 37  м Панкевич Павел Иркутск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 1:12:52

85 89  м Гурзо Константин Ангарск 1969 1967-1976 ггр. 1:13:13

86 51  м Погодаев Игорь Иркутск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 1:20:55

Место 

общее
№ уч-ка Пол ФИО Город

Год 

рождения
Группа

Велосипед 

20 км

1 63 ж Чеботарева Наталья Иркутск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:49:06

2 Лайднер ж Лайднер Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:52:02

3 65 ж Досаева Людмила Ангарск 1982 1977-1986 ггр. 0:54:53

4 54 ж Петрова Марина Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:55:06

5 22 ж Гришина Мария Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:56:27

6 2 ж Заенко Елена Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:58:38

7 128 ж Бессонова Дарья Ангарск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:58:44

8 74 ж Шкарупа Алена Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 1:00:55

9 20 ж Семилет Наталья Иркутск 1977 1977-1986 ггр. 1:01:06

10 77 ж Нестерец Оксана Иркутск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 1:03:29

11 17 ж Омельченко Карина Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 1:05:29

12 71 ж Быстрова Татьяна Ангарск 1960 1966 ггр. и старше 1:06:00

13 5 ж Радченко Валерия Иркутск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 1:06:25

14 59 ж Ярмощук Евгения Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 1:08:35

15 84 ж Бохач Мария Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 1:10:57



Место 

общее
№ уч-ка Пол ФИО Город

Год 

рождения
Группа Бег 5,6 км 

1 Улитин  м Улитин Александр Иркутск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:21:33

2 90  м Попов Станислав Ангарск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:21:38

3 42  м Юсюк Евгений Ростон-на-Дону 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:22:45

4 79  м Минин Сергей Братск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:22:50

5 124  м Зиннер Сергей Ангарск 2000 1999-2001 ггр. 0:22:55

6 13  м Субботин Александр Иркутск 1989 1987-1998 ггр. 0:23:05

7 24  м Каминский Виктор Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:23:22

8 40  м Дейкин Петр Усолье-Сибирское 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:24:05

9 78  м Аношкин Павел Братск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:24:06

10 27  м Голоудинов Руслан Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:24:46

11 87  м Троицкий Никита Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:24:49

12 57  м Петров Сергей Усолье-Сибирское 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:25:16

13 66  м Шорников Сергей Иркутск 1964 1966 ггр. и старше 0:25:42

14 30  м Арефьев Никита Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:25:52

15 25  м Томилов Юрий Ангарск 1996 1987-1998 ггр. 0:25:58

16 18  м Кривошеев Максим Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:26:06

17 26  м Султанбеков Дмитрий Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:26:11

18 125  м Зразик Максим Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:26:45

19 49  м Войличенко Сергей Иркутск 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:26:47

20 123  м Малофеев Геннадий Ангарск 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 0:26:48

21 88  м Рыков Антон Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:26:51

22 34  м Курочкин Павел Ангарск 1957 1966 ггр. и старше 0:26:52

23 6  м Жиндаев Андрей Иркутск 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:27:09

24 3  м Мошкирев Игорь Ангарск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:27:12

25 29  м Мавричев Михаил Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:27:28

26 48  м Луканин Лев Усолье-Сибирское 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:27:36

27 14  м Сафронов Сергей Иркутск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:27:41

28 35  м Цымляк Данила Иркутск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:27:44

29 7  м Данилов Андрей Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:27:47

30 80  м Лебедев Иван Братск 1991 1987-1998 ггр. 0:28:02

31 23  м Соколов Александр Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:28:46

32 67  м Голодков Евгений Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:28:46

33 83  м Зимарин Виктор Михайловка 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:28:51

34 126  м Митрофанов Максим Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:28:55

35 81  м Паргачев Сергей Ангарск 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:28:58

36 61  м Черемных Владислав Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:29:08

37 47  м Рыков Александр Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:29:35

38 33  м Усов Сергей Ангарск 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 0:29:39

39 43  м Портяной Илья Ангарск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:30:08

40 50  м Бахарев Дмитрий Иркутск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:30:14

41 64  м Постовалов Олег Ангарск 1972 1967-1976 ггр. 0:30:22

42 19  м Могилевич Владимир Ангарск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:30:27

43 38  м Бура Игорь Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:30:29

44 100  м Матвеев Александр Ангарск 1967 1967-1976 ггр. 0:31:04

45 52  м Степанов Антон Иркутск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:31:15

46 8  м Дитковский Эдуард Иркутск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:31:26

47 73  м Меркучев Василий Ангарск 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:31:38

48 82  м Шарыпов Сергей Михайловка 1963 1966 ггр. и старше 0:31:55

49 69  м Бура Геннадий Ангарск 1952 1966 ггр. и старше 0:31:57

50 10  м Быстрых Владимир Ангарск 1993 1987-1998 ггр. 0:32:02

51 62  м Алексеев Андрей Ангарск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:32:36

52 122  м Иванов Илья Ангарск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:32:43

53 129  м Федоров Андрей Ангарск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:32:56

54 121  м Швецов Михаил Ангарск 1976 1967-1976 ггр. 0:32:57

55 53  м Жарков Данил Ангарск 2004 1999-2001 ггр. 0:32:57

56 36  м Мальцев Макс Иркутск 1980 1977-1986 ггр. 0:33:03

57 32  м Демаков Евгений Ангарск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:33:22

58 11  м Савенков Василий Иркутск 1979 1977-1986 ггр. 0:33:27

59 55  м Фаткуллин Камиль Уфа 1984 1977-1986 ггр. 0:33:43

60 31  м Стецюра Ефим Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:34:00

61 91  м Верещагин Виктор Ангарск 1981 1977-1986 ггр. 0:34:32

62 44  м Матвеев Лев Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:34:35



63 58  м Момот Алексей Иркутск 1989 1987-1998 ггр. 0:34:36

64 114  м Гутаев Валера Иркутск 1988 1987-1998 ггр. 0:34:45

65 41  м Поздняк Миша Ангарск 2002 1999-2001 ггр. 0:34:46

66 127  м Еремин Константин Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:35:04

67 15  м Сластной Эдуард Ангарск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:35:06

68 60  м Щербаков Александр Ангарск 1951 1966 ггр. и старше 0:35:33

69 68  м Ефременко Василий Ангарск 1981 1977-1986 ггр. 0:36:23

70 85  м Румак Дмитрий Ангарск 1967 1967-1976 ггр. 0:36:35

71 105  м Засухин Евгений Ангарск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:37:00

72 37  м Панкевич Павел Иркутск 1986 1977-1986 ггр. 0:38:16

73 76  м Контаков Илья Ангарск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:38:55

74 70  м Кочнев Леонид Ангарск 1973 1967-1976 ггр. 0:39:11

75 9  м Кравченко Алексей Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:39:13

76 16  м Батаев Алексей Ангарск 1957 1966 ггр. и старше 0:40:35

77 89  м Гурзо Константин Ангарск 1969 1967-1976 ггр. 0:40:42

78 56  м Мачухин Павел Ангарск 1978 1977-1986 ггр. 0:41:39

79 75  м Стройкин Илья Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:42:13

80 51  м Погодаев Игорь Иркутск 1968 1967-1976 ггр. 0:49:40

81 21  м Околилов Александр Улан-Удэ 1962 1966 ггр. и старше 0:50:30

Место 

общее
№ уч-ка Пол ФИО Город

Год 

рождения
Группа Бег 5,6 км 

1 22 ж Гришина Мария Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:27:55

2 65 ж Досаева Людмила Ангарск 1982 1977-1986 ггр. 0:30:20

3 54 ж Петрова Марина Ангарск 1990 1987-1998 ггр. 0:31:02

4 77 ж Нестерец Оксана Иркутск 1966 1966 ггр. и старше 0:31:24

5 63 ж Чеботарева Наталья Иркутск 1985 1977-1986 ггр. 0:31:53

6 59 ж Ярмощук Евгения Ангарск 1998 1987-1998 ггр. 0:31:58

7 128 ж Бессонова Дарья Ангарск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:32:52

8 5 ж Радченко Валерия Иркутск 1999 1999-2001 ггр. 0:32:58

9 74 ж Шкарупа Алена Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:34:23

10 2 ж Заенко Елена Ангарск 1974 1967-1976 ггр. 0:34:40

11 Лайднер ж Лайднер Иркутск 1987 1987-1998 ггр. 0:35:24

12 20 ж Семилет Наталья Иркутск 1977 1977-1986 ггр. 0:35:51

13 17 ж Омельченко Карина Ангарск 1997 1987-1998 ггр. 0:36:55

14 71 ж Быстрова Татьяна Ангарск 1960 1966 ггр. и старше 0:37:57

15 84 ж Бохач Мария Ангарск 1995 1987-1998 ггр. 0:40:49


